Freedom Falcons

. Freshman Football 2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Friday Aug. 23 Scrimmage College Park 3:00pm
Thursday Aug. 28 East Union Away 5:30pm
Thursday Sept 11 Emerald Away 5:30pm
Thursday Sept 25 Dublin Home 5:30pm
Thursday Oct 2 Emerald Home 5:30pm
Thursday Oct 9 BYE BYE BYE

Thursday Oct 16 Heritage Home 5:30pm
Thursday Oct 23 Liberty Away 5:30pm
Thursday Oct 30 Pittsburg Away 5:30pm
Thursday Nov 6 Deer Valley Away 5:30pm

Freedom High School: 625-5900 Coach: Timazray Shepherd Athletic Director: Glenn Briggs



